65
RELIC PROJECT TABLE
Designed for flexible co-working spaces, the Relic Project Table is an exciting evolution in the Relic design family. The height of
the Relic Project Table can be electronically adjusted at the simple flick of a switch to create the ideal workstation for any task.
Using market-leading lifting columns and discreetly hidden power cables, the Relic Project Table has the ability to adjust with
ease from desk height to bar height without compromising it’s beautiful sleek style.
FEATURES
Height adjustable electric table

Relic Project  Table with Castors
height 29.5 - 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
82.5 x 47 RSHA.BK.2112R.1
110 x 47 RSHA.BK.2812R.1
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
82.5 x 47 RSHA.BK.2112R.1.WCA
110 x 47 RSHA.BK.2812R.1.WCA
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
63 x 63” RSHA.BK.1616S.2
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
63 x 63” RSHA.BK.1616S.2.WCA
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia RSHA.BK.180D.2
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia RSHA.BK.180D.2.WCA
Relic Project  Square Table with Power
height 29.5 - 41.5”
Relic Project  Square Table with Power and Castors
height 29.5 - 41.5”
Relic Project  Round Table with Power
height 29.5 - 41.5”
Relic Project  Round Table with Power and Castors
height 29.5 - 41.5”
Relic Project  Table with Power
height 29.5 - 41.5”
Relic Project  Table with Power and Castors
height 29.5 - 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
82.5 x 47 RSHA.BK.2112R.1.WPV/BK
110 x 47 RSHA.BK.2812R.1.WPV/BK
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
82.5 x 47 RSHA.BK.2112R.1.WPV/BK.WCA
110 x 47 RSHA.BK.2812R.1.WPV/BK.WCA
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
63 x 63” RSHA.BK.1616S.2.WPV/BK
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
63 x 63” RSHA.BK.1616S.2.WPV/BK.WCA
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia RSHA.BK.180D.2.WPV/BK
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
71 dia RSHA.BK.180D.2.WPV/BK.WCA
Optional rechargeable power pack for mobile tables (PRSHABT)
C
O
LLA